
Lincoln Trojans
Junior High Girls Basketball

2023
Head Coach: Donny Aeilts
Assistant Coach: Kristina Hinton
AD: Brent Bainter
Principal: Michael Workman

Day Date Opponents Place Time Bus
Tues. 09/19/23 Chiddix Away 4:30 2:45
Thurs. 09/21/23 Decatur Montessori Away 6:00 4:15
Tues. 09/26/23 Decatur LSA Away 4:30 2:45
Wed. 09/27/23 Lincoln Magnet Away 4:30 2:45
Thurs. 09/28/23 Bloomington JHS Away 4:30 2:45
Mon. 10/02/23 Olympia Home 4:30
Tues. 10/03/23 Warrensburg-Latham Home 4:30
Wed. 10/04/23 Clinton Home 4:30
Thurs. 10/05/23 Rochester Away 4:30 2:45
Mon. 10/09/23 Springfield Blessed Sacrament Away 6:00 4:15
Wed. 10/11/23 Decatur Robertson Home 6:00
Thurs. 10/12/23 Glenwood Home 4:30
Wed. 10/18/23 Peoria Christ Lutheran Away 4:30 2:45
Thurs. 10/19/23 Mt. Zion Home 4:30
Mon. 10/23/23 Springfield Washington Home 4:30
Tues. 10/24/23 Taylorville Away 6:00 4:00
Thurs. 10/26/23 Mt. Pulaski Home 4:30
Tues. 10/31/23 Maroa-Forsyth Away 6:00 4:15
Thurs. 11/02/23 Jacksonville Away 5:30 3:30
Sat. 11/04/23 LJHS Shootout Home TBA
Mon. 11/06/23 Argenta-Oreana Away 5:00 3:15
Tues. 11/07/23 CEL Away 5:00 4:00
Thurs. 11/09/23 Williamsville Home 4:30
Sat. 11/11/23 Regionals TBA TBA TBA
Wed. 11/29/23 Sectionals TBA TBA TBA
Sat. 12/02/23 State TBA TBA TBA


